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Legal Name

HESA Reference Number
Kent ID

Name of Awarding Institution
Teaching Campus

Main Language of Instruction

Registration Date

Ee Wei Tan
1711228873550
18918998

University of Kent

Name of Qualification
Main Field of Study for Qualification
Level of Qualification

Professional or Statutory body of accreditation

Bachelor of Science with Honours
Financial Economics

Level 6 (Bachelor Degree)

https://www.kent.ac.uk/student-records/students/accreditationbodies.htm|

https://www.kent.ac.uk/teaching/qa/credit-framework/creditinfo.html

Session Taught Module Code
2019 BUSN3690
2019 COMP3200
2019 ECON3040
2019 ECON3050
2019 ECON3090
2019 ECON3120
2019 ECON3140
2019 ECON3160
UG Stage 1Result

2020 ECON5000
2020 ECON5020
2020 ECONS5340
2020 ECON5360
2020 ECONS5800
2020 ECON5810
2020 ECONS5840
2020 ECON5850
UG Stage 2Result

2021 ECONS5400
2021 ECON5460
2021 ECON5480
2021 ECON5620
2021 ECON5630
2021 ECONS5650
2021 ECONG6030
2021 ECON6040
2021 ECON6310

Final Result

Key

*

Not Applicable

Canterbury Accreditation Bodies

English Classification Guide

15.Sep.2018 Completion Date
Module Title (¢ Contribution)
Financial Accounting, Reporting and Analysis 64 (30%)
Introduction to Object-Oriented Programming 77 (100%)
Principles of Economics 47 (40%)
Mathematics for Economics Mode A 75 (20%)
Statistics for Economics 49 (20%)
Strategy and Games 78 (100%)

Data Analysis for Economists

Employability for Stage 1 Economics Programmes

Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

The Economics of Money and Banking

Preparing for an Economics Placement
Introduction to Econometrics

Introduction to Time-Series Econometrics
Employability for Stage 2 Economics Programmes

Mathematical Economics

Development Economics
Games for Economics and Business

International Finance

Financial Economics: Financial Markets and Instruments

Financial Economics and Asset Pricing
Extended Economics Essay

Financial Crises

Economic Skills and Employability for Stage 3 Programmes

Applied Environmental Economics

Notes in Final Mark

Numerically Classified

Adjusted mark due to module retaken

81 (100%)

64 (20%)
62 (20%)
65 (20%)
72 (100%)
45 (30%)

82 (20%)

58 (35%)
55 (20%)
72 (20%)
85 (30%)
94 (20%)
72 (20%)
75 (20%)

63 (100%)

- un T N

Diss/Proj Mark Exam Mark

(% Contribution) (% Contribution) Final Mark Credit Level Credit Awarded

- 88 (70%) 81 4 15

- - 77 4 15

- 56 (60%) 52 4 30

= 62 (80%) 65 4 15

- 54 (80%) 53 4 15

= o 78 4 15

- - 81 4 15

5 S Pass 4 3
Distinction 123

o 70 (80%) 69 5 30

- 73 (80%) 7 5 30

= 64 (80%) 64 5 15

- - Pass 5 4

- - 72 5 15

- 68 (70%) 61 5 15

- = Pass 5 3

- 77 (80%) 78 5 15
May Proceed to Next Stage 250

- 60 (65%) 60 6 15

o 50 (80%) 51 6 15

- 77 (80%) 76 6 15

o 69 (70%) 74 6 15

- 61 (80%) 68 6 15

68 (80%) - 70 6 15

- 87 (80%) 85 6 15

- - Pass 6 3

- - 63 5 15
First Class 360

Pass on Condone Pass/Fail Classfied Dist Pass with Distinction

Fail Merit Pass with Merit
Pass on Compensation Pass Pass
Trailing Credits Fail Fail

ECTS Credit

7.5
75
15
75
7.5
7.5
7.5
15
61.5
15
15
75
2
75
7.5
1.5
7.5
125
7.5
7.5
7.5
75
7.5
75
7.5
1.5
7.5
180
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End of transcript



	Student Transcript
	End of transcript


